
LIST OF WORKS          CONVERGENCE / KONVERGENS

Bjørka at Oslo Negativ 2025

Curator: Greg Hobson

ARTIST TITLE YEAR EMAIL ADDRESS

Andrea Gjestvang Anna og Anastasia, Kyiv 2024 2024 info@andreagjestvang.com

Una Hunderi Tingenes moral 2025 una.hunderi@gmail.com

Kari Margrethe Sabro Brothers 2025 kari.fabritius@gmail.com

Katharina Barbosa The Sound of Leaves Falling #3 2023 katharinabarbosa62@gmail.com

Chris Harrison Russian T-72B 2022 chris@chrisharrison.no

Istvan Virag In vitro shoot regeneration (Malus domestica) 2024 virag.istvan@gmail.com

Åsne Rambøl Elva 2019

Adrian Bugge Masseuttak 2022 adrianbugge@gmail.com

Linda Bournane Engelberth Uten tittel, ( Amazigh ), 2019 2019 lindae77@yahoo.com

Ådne Dyresli Utan tittel 2025 adne.dyrnesli@gmail.com

Brian Cliff Olguin Kiwi (Bygården) 2018 brian@briancliff.com

Jon Marius Nilsson CTST #1

Ingve Ottesen Osen camping 2020 ingve96@live.no





Tor Simen Ulstein - 2024 ts.ulstein@gmail.com

Maya Økland Vetlahuset på Økland gård 2024 maya.okland@gmail.com

Dalia Karg Hold me there #5 2024 dalia.karg@gmail.com

For more information about editions and prices for an individual work, please contact the artist directly.

www.bjorka.org / @stiftelsen.bjorka


